
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 27.0 6.90 2685.0 104,393 104,393 79,214 131.8

2 雨 27.2 0.00 1179.0 45,840 150,232 158,428 94.8

3 曇り 22.8 0.10 1033.0 40,163 180,395 237,642 75.9

4 曇り 24.2 0.50 1485.0 57,737 248,132 316,856 78.3

5 晴れ 22.4 7.10 3072.0 119,439 367,572 396,070 92.8

6 雨 23.5 0.00 274.0 10,653 378,225 475,284 79.6

7 曇り 21.2 0.00 844.0 32,815 411,039 554,498 74.1

8 晴れ 24.3 0.60 2193.0 85,264 496,303 633,712 78.3

9 曇り 24.6 0.10 746.0 29,004 525,306 712,926 73.7

10 曇り 24.3 0.00 984.0 38,258 563,566 792,140 71.1

11 晴れ 24.9 7.60 3121.0 121,344 684,910 871,354 78.6

12 晴れ 26.6 13.20 3741.0 145,450 830,360 950,568 87.4

13 雨 28.3 6.10 2166.0 84,214 914,574 1,029,782 88.8

14 曇り 25.2 0.00 700.0 27,216 941,790 1,108,996 84.9

15 晴れ 29.4 9.50 3002.0 116,718 1,058,508 1,188,210 89.1

16 曇り 28.0 1.30 1962.0 76,283 1,134,791 1,267,424 89.5

17 曇り 26.1 0.50 907.0 35,264 1,170,055 1,346,638 86.9

18 晴れ 23.5 0.00 1071.0 41,640 1,211,695 1,425,852 85.0

19 晴れ 24.8 1.00 1613.0 62,713 1,274,409 1,505,066 84.7

20 晴れ 25.0 6.60 2865.0 111,391 1,385,800 1,584,280 87.5

21 晴れ 27.4 4.00 2559.0 99,494 1,485,294 1,663,494 89.3

22 晴れ 28.1 13.60 3798.0 147,666 1,632,960 1,742,708 93.7

23 晴れ 27.1 12.30 3664.0 142,456 1,775,416 1,821,922 97.4

24 晴れ 29.2 12.80 3748.0 145,722 1,921,139 1,901,136 101.1

25 晴れ 29.9 11.80 3486.0 135,536 2,056,674 1,980,350 103.9

26 曇り 27.6 0.00 1087.0 42,263 2,098,937 2,059,564 101.9

27 雨 27.0 0.00 1105.0 42,962 2,141,899 2,138,778 100.1

28 曇り 31.1 1.70 2165.0 84,175 2,226,074 2,217,992 100.4

29 晴れ 32.7 8.40 3116.0 121,150 2,347,224 2,297,206 102.2

30 晴れ 32.1 10.50 3255.0 126,554 2,473,779 2,376,420 104.1

31 晴れ 33.3 6.20 2555.0 99,338 2,573,117 2,455,634 104.8

℃ h 66181.0 2,573,117

26.7 4.59 2134.9 83,004

4.40 2037.4 79,214
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